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South
Island

Havelock
..

......
26

19

7

7..8

4

28

6

Picton
..

..

..

..
24

17

7

1

13

2

3

9

33

2

Blenheim
(Wairau)

......
8

6

2..4......

..

1....
..

..

..

1

6

3

Kaikoura
..

..

..

..
30

22

8

1

1

14

2

5

6

30

3

Lyttelton
..

......27

17

10....1..12..3

..

1

43

Akaroa

........
21

13

8

3..7

2

7

24

3

Lake
Ellesmere

......
26

15

11..5

3

7

............
7

16

Timaru
..

..

..

..

35

34

1

18

1

14

1

64

4

Oamaru
..

......
12

10

2

..

8

2

..

.,

..

..
..

14

2

Moeraki

....
..

..14

13

1

11

2

1

2

17

Karitane
,.

..
..

..
14

13

1

1..1

8

5

5

11

9

Port
Chalmers

......
41

32

9..1..17

..

8

4

..

57

8

Taieri
Mouth

..

..

..4

4....2

..

2..
..

......
7

Nuggets
district

..

..

..19

16

3

..

12..4..
..

......
31

Waikawa
..

......
10

10

7..2

1

18

2

Bluff
..

..

..

..

27

23

4

1

11

3

10*

71

4

Stewart
Island

......
50

38

12..34

4

..

..

..

....
83

6

Riverton
district

..

....
11

8

3

..

6

2..
..

......
13

4

Hokitika
..

..

....1..
1

..

Greymouth
..

....
8

7

1

..

..

2..
1

2

2......
..

..

12

2

Westport
..

..

....
16

5

11

1

..

1....1
2

5

3

Golden
Bay

......
8

3

5

..

..

....

1

1

1

..

..

..

..

..

...

5

1

Motueka

..
..

....
11

11......1..
2..
3

5..........
18

6

Nelson
..

..

..

..
19

13

6

4

5..2

2

1

23

3

French
Pass

..

....
30

28

2

1..18

8..1

34

13

Chatham
Islands

......
5

4

1

..

3

1..
..

......
10

2

Totals
..

..

..

1,128
758
370
44..12..125
6

303
178
8

31

10

4

40

72
1,254

314

*

Includes
one

oyster-dredge
which
operated
only
during

September
owing
to
extensive

repairs
keeping
the
vessel
laid
up
during
the
earlier
months
of
the

season.

Whole-time
fishing
=

all
boats
with
the
year's
catch
valued
at

morethan
£200

gross;
part-time
fishing—all

boats
with
the
year's
catch
valued
at

morethan
£50
and
not

more

than
£200

gross;

not
operating
=

all
boats
with
the
year's
catch
valued
at
not

morethan
£50

gross.
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